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Description

199001040000
02200

01/04/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

6 646

199001040000
02210

01/04/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

6 644

199001230000
22670

01/23/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

6 696

199002050000
35160

02/05/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

6 716

199003300000
89800

03/30/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 4

199004110001
02870

04/11/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 42

199004180001
08200

04/18/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 67

199003270000
84400

03/27/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

6 917

199003270000
84410

03/27/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

6 915

199004270001
20220

04/27/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 80

199005040001
27390

05/04/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 106

199006190001
77710

06/19/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 216

199007060001
94410

07/06/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 263

199007090001
96330

07/09/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 265

199007030001
91650

07/03/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 258

199007130002
01620

07/13/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 282

199007120002
01570

07/12/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 280

199007160002
03510

07/16/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 291

199008200002
42210

08/20/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 431



199008310002
56250

08/31/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 474

199008270002
50920

08/27/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 454

199008280002
50990

08/28/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 465

199009060002
59270

09/06/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 508

199009110002
65580

09/11/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 517

199010220003
05700

10/22/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 665

199010220003
05970

10/22/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 663

199011130003
27940

11/13/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 715

199011130003
29870

11/13/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 717

199011160003
32810

11/16/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 741

199011290003
42600

11/29/1990
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 769


