Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0	; Date Red	corded= 19	990; Name	= SAFEC	O INSURA	ANCE CO	OF AM;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199001040000 02200	01/04/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	6	646				
199001040000 02210	01/04/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	6	644				
199001230000 22670	01/23/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	6	696				
199002050000 35160	02/05/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	6	716				
199003300000 89800	03/30/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	4				
199004110001 02870	04/11/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	42				
199004180001 08200	04/18/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	67				
199003270000 84400	03/27/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	6	917				
199003270000 84410	03/27/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	6	915				
199004270001 20220	04/27/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	80				
199005040001 27390	05/04/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	106				
199006190001 77710	06/19/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	216				
199007060001 94410	07/06/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	263				
199007090001 96330	07/09/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	265				
199007030001 91650	07/03/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	258				
199007130002 01620	07/13/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	282				
199007120002 01570	07/12/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	280				
199007160002 03510	07/16/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	291				
199008200002 42210	08/20/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	431				

199008310002 56250	08/31/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	474		
199008270002 50920	08/27/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	454		
199008280002 50990	08/28/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	465		
199009060002 59270	09/06/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	508		
199009110002 65580	09/11/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	517		
199010220003 05700	10/22/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	665		
199010220003 05970	10/22/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	663		
199011130003 27940	11/13/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	715		
199011130003 29870	11/13/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	717		
199011160003 32810	11/16/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	741		
199011290003 42600	11/29/1990 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	769		